

# 江阴澄星国际贸易有限公司

## JIANGYIN CHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,LTD.

### NO.618 MEIYUAN ROAD, JIANGYIN, JIANGSU CHINA

TEL:0510-80622222 FAX:0510-80622002

TO:

NOVAGLORY COMPANY LIMITED 139/5/1A CHIEN LUOC STREET, QUARTER 16, BINH TRI DONG WARD, BINH TAN DISTRICT, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIET NAM 发 票

S/C NO:

23111714662

INV. NO.:

ACIDQZ230885

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

INV.DATE:

NOV.17,2023

LOADING PORT:QINZHOU,CHINA

DISCHARGING PORT: CAT LAI, VIETNAM

Marks&Nos.	Description	Quantity	UNIT PRICE	<b>Total Amount</b>
		7	CIF CAT LAI	
N/M	PHOSPHORIC ACID 85% FOOD GRADE 35KG DRUM	26.6MTS	USD1,170/MT	USD31,122.00

TOTAL:

26.6MTS

USD31,122.00

SAY TOTAL USD THIRTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY TWO ONLY.

TOTAL GROSS/NET WEIGHT: 27,740/26,600KG

BANK INFORMATION

A/C NAME(BENEFICIARY NAME): JIANGYIN CHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD

BENEFICIARY'S ADDRESS: NO.618 MEIYUAN ROAD, JIANGYIN, JIANGSU, CHINA BANK NAME: CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORPORATION, WUXI BRANCH

A/C NUMBER: 32014045900220102617

SWIFT CODE: PCBCCNBJJSW

工阴澄星国际贸易有限公司 JIANOYIN CHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.LTI



TO:

# 江阴澄星国际贸易有限公司

## JIANGYIN CHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,LTD.

### NO.618 MEIYUAN ROAD, JIANGYIN, JIANGSU CHINA

TEL:0510-80622222 FAX:0510-80622002

S/C NO:

23111714662

装箱单

INV. NO.:

ACIDQZ230885

PACKING LIST INV.DATE:

NOV.17,2023

LOADING PORT: QINZHOU, CHINA

**NOVAGLORY COMPANY LIMITED** 

STREET, QUARTER 16, BINH TRI DONG

WARD, BINH TAN DISTRICT, HO CHI

139/5/1A CHIEN LUOC

MINH CITY, VIET NAM

DISCHARGING PORT: CAT LAI, VIETNAM

Marks&Nos.	Description	Quantity	Package	G.W/N.W(kg)	Vol.(m3)
N/M	PHOSPHORIC ACID 85% FOOD GRADE 35KG DRUM	26.6MTS	760DRUMS	36.5/35	20.00
	TOTAL:	26 6MTS	760DRUMS	27 740/26 600	20.00

SAY TOTAL PACKED IN SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTY DRUMS ONLY.

TOTAL GROSS/NET WEIGHT: 27,740/26,600KG

I 阴澄星图所贸易有限公司 JIANGYIN CHENGXING INTERNATION OF HADING COLID



## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

PRODUCT:

Phosphoric Acid

**GRADE:** 

Food Grade

**TESTING BASIS:** 

GB1886.15-2015

LOT NUMBER:

45CX2310076

PRODUCTION DATE:

2023/10/17

**EXPIRY DATE:** 

2025/10/16

QUANTITY:

**26.6**MT

PLAN NO.:

OP230893

PROPERTY	<u>UNITS</u>	SPECIFICATIONS	TEST RESULTS
Appearance	/	Transparent colorless Sticky liquid	Pass
Assay as(H <sub>3</sub> PO <sub>4</sub> )	%	≥85.0	85.2
Arsenic as As	mg/kg	≤0.5	<0.2
Fluoride as F	mg/kg	≤10	<5
Heavy metals as Pb	mg/kg	€5	<3
Reductive Matter as H <sub>3</sub> PO <sub>3</sub>	mg/kg	≤120	80
Customer: 工作是目前	少工游析	TO NOVAGLORY	

Conclusion: PASS TEST

Testers of the Lab: Wei Yunqiu

Head of the Lab: Su Nini

Jiangsu Chengxing Phosph-Chemicals Co.,Ltd. 618 Meiyuan Road Jiangyin Jiangsu China T: 86 510 86281316 F:86 510 86281884

# Original

Products consigned from(Exporter's business name,address, country)				nce	No. E237715367000	361				
JIANGYIN CHENGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD. NO. 618 MEIYUAN ROAD, JIANGYIN, JIANGSU, CHINA					405411 011111	4 FDEE TD 4 DE	ADEA			
No. 010 inditions, Jinstoffin, Jinstoff, Child				ASEAN-CHINA FREE TRADE AREA PREFERENTIAL TARIFF						
						ICATE OF ORIG	-			
2.Products consigned to (Consignee's name,address,country)				(Combined Declaration and Certificate)						
NOVAGLORY COMPANY LIMITED 139/5/1A CHIEN LUOC STREET, QUARTER 16, BINH TRI DONG			FORM E							
		C, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIET NAM	非有效证书 Issued in THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA							
					(Country) See Overleaf Notes					
3.Means of trans	sport and route (as f	ar as known)	4.For O	igina		- Cronour Hotes				
	,	,	Verification:origin.customs.gov.cn							
Departure da	ate DEC. 07, 2	023	Preferential Treatment Given							
Vessel's name	e/Aircraft etc. HALC	CYON /23046N								
Port of Discha	arge CAT LAI,	VIETNAM		Pre	eferential Treatment N	Not Given(Please stat	e reason/s)			
	Ü									
FROM QINZ	ZHOU, CHINA IO	CAT LAI, VIETNAM								
			Sig	 natu	re of Authorised Signatory	of the Importing Party				
	6.Marks and	7.Number and type of packages, desc			8.Origin criteria	9.Gross weight or net	10.Number,			
number	numbers on packages	of products (including quantity where appropriate and HS number in six dig			(see Overleaf Notes)	weight or other quantity and value (FOB) only	, date of Invoices			
						when RVC criterion is applied				
1 N	-/M	SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTY (760) D PHOSPHORIC ACID 85% FOOD GRADE	RUMS OF	î	"PE"	26600KGS N. W. 27740KGS G. W.	ACIDQZ230885 NOV. 17, 2023			
		HS CODE: 2809.20 *** *** *** ***								
14 De de cation			12 Corti	ficat	ion					
1	n by the exporter	declares that the above details	12.Certification							
		at all the products were produced in	it is hereby certified on the basis of control carried out,that the declaration by the exporter is correct							
CHINA										
(Country) and that they comply with the origin requirements specified for										
	lucts in the Rules of	f Origin for the ACFTA for the								
VIET NAM										
(Importing Country)										
Nanjing, China, DEC. 07,2023										
Place and date, signature of authorised signatory										
1	13. ☐ Issued Retroactively ☐ Exhibition									
☐ Movement Certificate ☐ Third Party Invoicing				Place and date,signature and stamp of certifying authority						

Shipper JIANGYIN CHENC	SXING INTERNATIO	NAL	7	BILL OF LA	ADING					
TRADING CO.,LTD. NO.618 MEIYUAN ROAD,JIANGYIN, JIANGSU CHINA				Carrier Ref. :		B/L No.: 772310009515			T.S. LINES	
TEL:0510-8062222	22 *			Service Contrac	t No.:	S/O:				
Consignee NOVAGLORY CO	MPANY LIMITED			Commodity No.		Ref. No.:				
139/5/1A CHIEN L	UOC STREET, QUAR	RTER		Pre-carrier Vessel :						
DISTRICT, HO CHI	G WARD,BINH TAN I MINH CITY,						Voyage	e No.:		
Notify party (corri	Ocean Vessel : HALCYON			<b>Voyage No.:</b> 23046N						
Notify party (carrier not to be responsible for failure to notify) NOVAGLORY COMPANY LIMITED 139/5/1A CHIEN LUOC STREET, QUARTER 16,BINH TRI DONG WARD, BINH TAN DISTRICT, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIET NAM CONTACT: MS KIM PHONE: 0985581615 EMAIL: IMP.EXP.DGPJCARGO@GMAIL.COM				Agent T.S. CONTAINER LINES VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED 18 F, E.Town Central Building, No.11, Doan Van Bo Street, Ward 12, District 4, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam. Tel: 84-28-36367389 Fax: 84-28-36367388						
Place of Receipt QINZHOU,CHINA			Port of Loading QINZHOU,CHIN	A						
Port Of Discharge CAT LAI,VIETNAM			Place of Deliver	r <b>y</b> AM	Final Destination					
FCL-FCL CAAU2060163/20GP TSP0410418	N/M	760	DRUMS "SHIPP" SAID	ERS PACK LOAD C TO CONTAIN" X20GP' CONTAINEF HT PREPAID"	OUNT & SE	LOAI HALC VOY: AT: C DEC.	DED ON MEYON 23046N NINZHOU, 07 2023 BL I	M/V	UNT	
AS ARRANGED		weight N	neasurement	Rate Per	Pre	paid		Collect		
Freight Prepaid at		Freight	Pavablo at			OTAL				
QINŽHOU	Freight Payable at			Place and date of is QINZHOU		07-DEC-2023		7-DEC-2023		
Ex. Rate No		No. of O	riginal Bill(s) Z	ERO(0)	Ву	Ву		T.S. LINES LTD.		
07 DEC 2022		on board the Vessel Signature								
RECEIVED by the Carrier from the Sh the Goods, or the container(s) or pack the terms and conditions provided for substitute at the Carrier's option and/it the port of discharge or the place of d measurements, marks, numbers, quantif issued in paper form and if required exchange for the Goods or delivery or delivery or	r on the face and back of this Bill of for other means of transport, from the felivery shown herein and there to in nity, contents and value to be con-	f Lading by the ve he place of receip be delivered unto	o be carried subject to all issel named herein or any of or the port of loading to order or assigns. Weights.	the stipulations, exceptions, terras fully as if signed by the Merch agreements or freight engagement in witness whereof, the undersig of Bill(s) of Lading stated above. (Term "On Board" means the goods are or loaded on board rail each street or loaded on board rail each street.	ns and conditions of pant, and local cust ints for and in conn ined, on behalf of the all of this tenor and	ection with the carrier Carrier, the Maste d date, one of which	hereof, whethe e contrary notwi age of the Good or and the owner being accomplis	Instanding, and agrees is are superseded by the of the Vessel, has sign shed, the others to stan	s that all is Bill of Lading. sed the number id void.	

#### ATTACHED SHEET

**BL Number** 

772310009515

Vessel Name HALCYON 1 1 Voyage 23046N

<<DESCRIPTION>>
PHOSPHORIC ACID 85% FOOD GRADE

35KG DRUM

UN NO.: 1805 CLASS: 8

HS CODE:2809.20

\*FAX:0510-80622002





#### 中国太平洋财产保险股份有限公司 China Pacific Property Insurance Co.,Ltd.

全国客户服务电话:95500

SERVICE CENTER: 95500

保险单号(Policy No):



### 货运险保险单 CARGO TRANSPORTATION INSURANCE POLICY

中国太平洋财产保险股份有限公司(以下称承保人)根据被保险人的要求,在被保险人向承保人缴付约定的保险费后,按照本保险单承保险别和背面所载条款与下列特款承保下述货物运输险,特立本保险单。

This Policy of Insurance witnesses that China Pacific Property Insurance Company Limited (hereinafter called "The Underwriter")at the request of the Insured named hereunder and in consideration of the agreed premium paid to the Underwriter by the Insured, undertakes to insure the undermentioned goods in transportation subject to the conditions of this Policy as per the Clauses printed overleaf and other special clauses attached herein.

被保险人(Insured): NOVAGLORY COMPANY LIMITED 标记 包装与数量 保险货物项目 保险金额 Marks & Nos. Quantity Description of Goods Amount Insured As per Invoice No. PHOSPHORIC ACID 85% FOOD ACIDQZ230885 26.6MTS USD34, 235.00 GRADE 总保险金额: USD THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE ONLY Total Amount Insured 费率: 免赔额/率: AS ARRANGED AS ARRANGED Deductible/Franchise Rate Premium 开航日期: 装载运输工具: HALCYON 23046N As Per B/L Slg.on or abt. Per conveyance S.S. 经 运输路线: From QINZHOU, CHINA 自 CAT LAI, VIETNAM Route By 承保险别: Covering All Risks as per Ocean Marine Cargo Clauses of China Pacific Property Insurance Co., Ltd. Conditions 所保货物,如遇出险,本公司凭第一正本保险单及其他有关证件给付赔款;如发生本保险单项下负责赔偿的损失或事故,应立即通知下述代理人查勘。 Claims, if any, payable on surrender of the first original of the Policy together with other relevant documents. In the event of accident whereby loss or damage may result in a claim under this Policy, immediate notice applying for survey must be given to Agent as mentioned hereunder. The National Survey Joint-Stock Company (As agents for Dolphin Marit 中国太平洋财产保险股份有限公司 ime & Aviation Svcs Ltd & Dolphin Claims Svcs (S'pore) Pte. Ltd) CHINA PACIFIC PROPERTY INSURANCE CO., LTD. 08, 67 ngo. 315 ngach, Da Nang St., Ngo Quyen Dist., Hai Phong City 无锡分公司 Mr Hoang, TEL:+84 907 728 842 , AFTER HOURS: +84 903 844 237, EMAIL: nsc@nsc.com.vn 授权签发 江阴中心支公司 AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE 地址: (公司签章Stamp) 赔款偿付地点 电话: 传真: 95500 051086813722 CAT LAI, VIETNAM IN USD Tel Claim payable at Fax 核保 签单日期 制单 经办 唐心瑜 沈嘉熙 2023-12-06 Underwriter Handler Issuing Date Operator